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Championships Record 3:46.76 établi par GERMANY le 02/08/2003 & GLASGOW
Nat Naiss

Nom

. VITTING Lisa

VANEK Laura
GUENTHER Karoline
HILLER Lena Celina

. DURANT Natalie

ROSS Chloe
COLINS Lauren
HALSALL Francesca

. SHULGINA Olga

SHLAPAKOVA Oxana
KARMANCHIKOVA Olga
MISELIMYAN Natalia

. VAN DER HOUT Anja

OUDE WEERNINK Silke
KNOT Willemijn
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi

. ACCORNERO Annathea

FIGINI Elisa
BIANCHETTO Carolina
TRAVAGLINI Livia

GER
GER
GER
GER

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

NED
NED
NED
NED

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

a4
.
#IME

5'Institut

du Sereis Saclels
Espanius de Mallores

1991
1991
1990
1990

1990
1990
1991
1990

1990
1991
1990
1990

1990
1990
1990
1990

1990
1990
1990
1990

Club
GERMANY

GREAT BRITAIN

RUSSIA

NETHERLANDS

ITALY

HEA

QLTS -0

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

3:48.75 (0.87)
(0.45)
(0.44)
(0.34)

(0.79)
(0.17)
(0.23)
(0.29)

(0.85)
(0.41)
(0.56)
(0.43)

(0.87)
(0.20)
(0.10)
(0.54)

(0.83)
(0.40)
(0.39)
(0.30)

3:50.16

3:50.48

3:51.64

3:53.18

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC

Cruz Roja

E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net
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Ajuntament«i}':q,_i-:-de Palma

Eurepear ( Anon

Gl SRR T

873

857

854

841

824

BUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVIMNG
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006

08/07/2006 12:08:38

28. 4 x 100 m N.L./FREESTYLE DAMES/WOMEN

50m

27.63
1:24.73
2:21.66
3:19.41

27.98
1:25.66
2:23.83
3:21.09

27.55
1:24.73
2:2351
3:21.04

28.04
1:26.05
2:24.00
3:21.94

28.26
1:27.03
2:24.67
3:22.89

100m

56.65
1:54.56
2:51.70

58.26
1:55.90
2:54.14

56.86
1:54.99
2:53.22

58.32
1:56.45
2:55.64

58.59
1:56.80
2:55.05

Gowarn de les llles Balears
Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors

4

bum Do Acts

swimming

HETILE & BELSIRES

(MEGATRONIC)
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10.

Championships Record 3:46.76 établi par GERMANY le 02/08/2003 & GLASGOW

Nom

. LINDBORG Nathalie

CRIFAELT Sara
GARDELL Stina
ARVIDSSON Ninni

. STEPANUK Daryna

GUSAK Olga
SKRYPEL Xeniya
DANYLYUK Olga

. KNUESEL Romana

WERNER Laila
EISENRING Stephanie
ROGNON Carine

. LAMBOT Laurence

MAES Charlotte
DE MARE Annelies
VAN HOOF Silke

DOBROVOLSKAITE Aiste
DVARISHKYTE Raminta
BIELECKAITE Evelina
ALESIUNAITE Sandra

Nat Naiss
SWE 1991
SWE 1991
SWE 1990
SWE 1991
UKR 1990
UKR 1990
UKR 1990
UKR 1990
SUl 1990
suUl 1991
SUl 1990
SUl 1990
BEL 1991
BEL 1991
BEL 1990
BEL 1990
LTU 1991
LTU 1990
LTU 1990
LTU 1990

a4
.
#IME

5'Institut

du Sereis Saclels
Espanius de Mallores

Club
SWEDEN

UKRAINE

SWITZERLAND

BELGIUM

LITHUANIA

HEA

QLTS -0

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

3:54.31 (0.84)
(0.21)
(0.20)
(0.34)

(0.90)
(0.65)
(0.62)
(0.34)

0.72)
(0.21)
(0.30)
0.27)

(0.78)
0.27)
(0.53)
(0.26)

(0.75)
(0.79)
(0.46)
(0.96)

3:55.26

3:55.43

3:57.86

4:06.94

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC

Cruz Roja

E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net

Page n°® 2

e 3

Ajuntament«i}':q,_i-:-de Palma

Eurepear ( Anon

Gl SRR T

813

803

801

77

694

BUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVIMNG
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006

08/07/2006 12:08:38

28. 4 x 100 m N.L./FREESTYLE DAMES/WOMEN

50m

28.01
1:25.76
2:25.39
3:23.05

27.90
1:26.48
2:26.10
3:24.75

28.20
1:25.85
2:24.13
3:24.40

28.76
1:28.27
2:27.56
3:26.46

29.25
1:31.06
2:33.77
3:35.53

100m

57.82
1:57.23
2:55.04

57.62
1:57.04
2:57.40

58.39
1:56.20
2:55.86

1:00.13
1:59.65
2:58.06

1:01.18
2:04.11
3:06.08

Gowarn de les llles Balears
Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors

4

bum Do Acts

swimming

HETILE & BELSIRES

(MEGATRONIC)



